CLASSIC

THE GODFATHER (15)

Fri 21 Sep
Sat 22 Sep  7.00pm
Sun 23 Sep  2.30pm
Mon 24 Sep 2.30pm
Mon 24 Sep 7.00pm

7.00pm

Run Time 2hrs 55mins

MOVIEMEALDEAL

available for dates in pink

Genre: Drama

Director:Francis Ford Coppola

Cast: Marlon Brando, Al Pacino, Diane Keaton

The aging patriarch of an organized crime dynasty transfers
control of his clandestine empire to his reluctant son.

THE CHILDREN ACT {12A)

Fri 28 Sep
Sun 30 Sep
Tue 2 Oct
Tue 2 Oct
Wed 3 Oct  2.30pm
Wed 3 Oct  7.30pm
Run Time Thr 45mins

MOVIEMEALDEAL

available for dates in pink

12.30pm
1.00pm
2.30pm
7.30pm

Genre: Drama

Director: Richard Eyre

Cast: Emma Thompson, Stanley Tucci, Fionn Whitehead
Eminent High Court judge Fiona Maye has a life-changing
decision to make at work - should she force a teenage boy,
Adam, to have the blood transfusion that will save his life2

LEONARD COHEN: BIRD ON A WIRE (12A)

‘ Fri 28 Sep 7.30pm

Tickets £12
Under 16s £8
Conc £10

Run Time Thr 45mins

Genre: Documentary

Director: Tony Palmer

A 1972 documentary film that chronicles a troubled concert
tour of Europe and Israel by the acclaimed Canadian singer
and songwriter Leonard Cohen.

PRECEDED BY A LIVE INTRODUCTION FROM DIRECTOR

TONY PALMER

FILM PRICES

Adult £7.50
Child £5.20
Conc. £7.00

Ticket prices include a £1
donation to the Flavel

FOR EVENT CINEMA TICKET
PRICING, SEE OUR WEBSITE

Film timings are
subject to change -
please see the
website for the most
up to date
information and to
book online. Please
note all films featured
are in 2D ONLY

MOVIEMEALDEAL

Meal at The Royal Castle Hotel and film for just £15!
Available on Monday and Wednesday evenings - look

for the film listings in pink.

Buy your cinema ticket and add the Movie Meal Deal
option to enjoy a choice of main courses in either the
Harbour Bar or Galleon Bar, up to a value of £12,

and a choice of hot beverage.

-

EVENT CINEMA

SUNDA¥ 14 OCTOBER, 3PM

CLIFF RICHARD

60th ANNIVERSARY TOUR\ k

FLAVEL

WWW.THEFLAVEL.ORG.UK

01803 839530

the FLAVEL PLACE
DARTMOUTH
TQ6 9ND

ay




ANT-MAN AND THE WASP (12A)

Fri 31 Aug  10.30am
Sat 1 Sep  10.30am
Sun 2 Sep 1.00pm
Mon 3 Sep  7.30pm
Tue 4 Sep 7.30pm

Run Time Thr 58mins

MOVIEMEALDEAL

available for dates in pink

Genre: Action

Director: Peyton Reed

Cast: Paul Rudd, Evangeline Lilly, Michael Douglas

As Scott Lang balances being both a Super Hero and a
father, Dr. Pym presents an urgent new mission that finds
the Ant-Man fighting alongside The Wasp to uncover secrets
from their past.

HEARTS BEAT LOUD (12A)

e Fri31 Aug  2.00pm
Sat 1 Sep 2.00pm
Mon 3 Sep  2.30pm
v Tue 4 Sep 2.30pm

9 Wed 5 Sep  2.30pm
Wed 5Sep 7.30pm

Run Time Thr 37mins

MOVIEMEALDEAL

W ovailable for dates in pink

Genre: Drama

Director: Brett Haley

Cast: Nick Offerman, Kiersey Clemons, Ted Danson

A daughter forms an unlikely songwriting duo with her father
in the summer before she leaves for college, embarking on a
heartfelt journey of love, growing up and musical discovery.

CHRISTOPHER ROBIN (PG)

L T Fri7 Sep 2.30pm
Fri 7 Sep 7.30pm
Sat 8 Sep 11.00am
Sun 9 Sep  11.30am
Mon 10 Sep  4.30pm
Mon 10 Sep  7.30pm
Tue 11 Sep 12.30pm
Tue 11 Sep  4.30pm
Tue 11 Sep  7.30pm
Wed 12 Sep 12.30pm
Thu 13 Sep  2.30pm
Run Time Thr 45mins

Genre: Family

Director: Marc Forster

Cast: Ewan McGregor, Hayley
Atwell, Jim Cummings

A work-obsessed adult Christopher Robin suddenly meets his
old friend Winnie the Pooh, who helps him to rediscover the
joys of life.
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THE PRODUCERS (PG)
Sun 9 Sep 2.30pm

Tickets £5
‘ Run Time Thr 30mins
Genre: Comedy

Director: Mel Brooks
Cast: Zero Mostel, Gene Wilder, Estelle Winwood

A down-on-his-luck theatrical producer and a timid accountant
hit upon a way to make a fortune by producing a sure-fire flop.

PRECEDED BY A VIDEO INTRODUCTION FROM DIRECTOR
MEL BROOKS

CHEF (12A)
Thu 13 Sep  7.00pm

Tickets £10

includes a
complimentary drink
courtesy of Salcome Gin
and themed street food

Run Time Thr 55mins

Genre: Drama

Director: Jon Favreau

Cast: Jon Favreau, John Leguizamo, Bobby Cannavale

A head chef quits his restaurant job and buys a food truck in
an effort to reclaim his creative promise.

IN ASSOCIATION WITH THE DARTMOUTH FOOD FESTIVAL,
SALCOMBE GIN AND THE ROYAL CASTLE HOTEL

LUCKY (15)

' Fri 14 Sep 2.30pm
| Fri 14 Sep 7.30pm
& Sat 15 Sep  12.00pm
Sat 15 Sep  2.30pm
Sun 16 Sep 12.00pm
Sun 16 Sep  2.30pm
Mon 17 Sep  2.30pm
Wed 19 Sep 7.30pm
a :.»{ Run Time Thr 30mins

MOVIEMEALDEAL

available for dates in pink

Genre: Comedy
Director: John Carroll Lynch
Cast: Harry Dean Stanton, David Lynch, Ron Livingston

A 90-year-old man comes to terms with his own mortality and
embarks on a search for ever-elusive enlightenment.
PRECEDED BY VIDEO INTRODUCTION FROM THE FLAVEL'S CINEMA
PROGRAMMER, SAM LOVE

IMAGINE (U)

Tue 18 Sep  8.00pm

Run Time Thr 25mins

Genre: Music

Director: John Lennon, Yoko Ono

Cast: John Lennon, Yoko Ono, George Harrison

Imagine is a cinema collage of colour, sound, dreams and
reality, as rich and moving as the music that accompanies it.
FEATURING 15 MINUTES OF CINEMA-EXCLUSIVE
NEVER-BEFORE-SEEN FOOTAGE

THE ESCAPE (15)

Mon 17 Sep  7.30pm
Tue 18 Sep  11.30am
Tue 18 Sep  2.30pm
Wed 19 Sep 2.30pm
Thu 20 Sep  12.00pm

Run Time Thr 40mins
MOVIEMEALDEAL

d available for dates in pink

Genre: Drama

Director: Dominic Savage
Cast: Gemma Arterton, Dominic Cooper, Frances Barber

In desperate need of a change, a housewife and mother
makes a bold decision. Armed with a one-way ticket to Paris,
she leaves everything behind to rediscover herself in a new
city.

THE BIG BAD FOX AND OTHER TALES (U)
4 Fri21 Sep  11.30am
| Fri21 Sep  4.30pm
/| Sat 22 Sep  10.30am
‘& Sat 22 Sep  1.30pm
I Sat 22 Sep  4.30pm
Tue 25 Sep  11.00am
Tue 25 Sep  4.30pm
Tue 25 Sep  7.30pm
Wed 26 Sep 11.00am
Wed 26 Sep 4.30pm

Genre: Comedy
Director: Patrick Imbert, Benjamin Thu 27 Sep  11.00am
Renner Thu 27 Sep  4.30pm

Cast: Bill Bailey, Adrian
Edmondson, Celia Imrie
Hand drawn animation about a group of animal misfits who try
(and fail) to fulfil their traditional roles in the farm and forest.

Run Time Thr 25mins



